
令和元年７月２１日執行　第２５回参議院議員通常選挙

期日前投票状況

男 女 計 累計

7月4日 (木） １７日 0 0 0 0

7月5日 (金） １６日 49 37 86 86

7月6日 (土） １５日 43 24 67 153

7月7日 (日） １４日 40 31 71 224

7月8日 (月） １３日 39 45 84 308

7月9日 (火） １２日 47 52 99 407

7月10日 (水） １１日 43 44 87 494

7月11日 (木） １０日 51 82 133 627

7月12日 (金） ９日 57 60 117 744

7月13日 (土） ８日 72 72 144 888

7月14日 (日） ７日 85 79 164 1,052

7月15日 (月） ６日 97 98 195 1,247

7月16日 (火） ５日 97 109 206 1,453

7月17日 (水） ４日 147 150 297 1,750

7月18日 (木） ３日 140 156 296 2,046

7月19日 (金） ２日 150 153 303 2,349

7月20日 (土） 前日 286 338 624 2,973

1,443 1,530 2,973

R元.7.3 18,343

16.208%

R元.7.21 18,250

16.290%

令和元年７月２１日

月日 期日前

49.70%

合　　　　　　　計

名簿登録者数

（期日前投票率）

当日有権者数
(在外含む)

（期日前投票率）

最終投票率


